ROOM RENTAL & FEES

ROOM

OCCUPANCY
RECEPTION

OCCUPANCY

SEATED

RENTAL

SETUP/
CLEANUP

TOTAL

DEPOSIT

NS

350

300

$3.500

$225/$225

$3.950

$3.500

T ARKIN'S,
SAWMILL>

Main Room

300

250

$1,600

$200/$200

$2,000

$1,000

T ARKIN'S.
SAWMILL>

Patio Room

180

120

$900

$150/5150

$1,200

$1,000

T ARKIN'S.
SAWMILL>

Lawn

600

450

$750

$150/$150

$1,050

$1,000

LARKINCS;,

AGED STEAKS *FRESH FISH+OLD WINE

Cabaret Room

225

150-180

$1,800

$200/$200

$2,200

$1,500

LARKIN'S@,

_/\““—7"05

AGED STEAKS *FRESH FISH»OLD WINE

Founders Room

120

90-100

$600

$150/5150

$900

$500

LARKIN'S@,

/\4“{—7005
AGED STEAKS  FRESH FISH*OLD WINE

Courtyard

75

60-70

$600

$150/$150

$900

$500




T ARKIN'S.

SAWMILL

/\zm‘?ﬁm;

AGED STEAKS *FRESH FISH+OLD WINE

LARKIN'S.

Larkin’s Cabaret Room, Founders Room, Courtyard ¢ 318 S. Main, downtown Greenville



