ROOM RENTAL & FEES

ROOM	OCCUPANCY RECEPTION	OCCUPANCY SEATED	RENTAL	SETUP/ CLEANUP	TOTAL	DEPOSIT
	350	300	\$3,500	\$225/\$225	\$3,950	\$3,500
SAWMILL Main Room	300	250	\$1,600	\$200/\$200	\$2,000	\$1,000
SAWMILL Patio Room	180	120	\$900	\$150/\$150	\$1,200	\$1,000
SAWMILL Lawn	600	450	\$750	\$150/\$150	\$1,050	\$1,000
ARKIN'S est. 2005 AGED STEAKS+FRESH FISH+OLD WINE Cabaret Room	225	150-180	\$1,800	\$200/\$200	\$2,200	\$1,500
ARKIN'S est. 2005 AGED STEAKS+FRESH FISH+OLD WINE Founders Room	120	90-100	\$600	\$150/\$150	\$900	\$500
ARKIN'S est. 2005 AGED STEAKS+FRESH FISH+OLD WINE Courtyard	75	60-70	\$600	\$150/\$150	\$900	\$500



Larkin's L • 211 E Broad St., downtown Greenville



Larkin's Sawmill Main Room, Patio Room, Lawn • 22 Graves Dr., Greenville, SC 29609



Larkin's Cabaret Room, Founders Room, Courtyard • 318 S. Main, downtown Greenville